
FIS INDOOR MOGULS
Westerhoven Montana Snowcenter

Sep 10, 2014 (Wed) (F1111) (M1111) (8050) (8052)

--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------
Moguls Final Run 1       Run                       Date: Oct 13, 2014 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:41 pm
Westerhoven Montana      FIS INDOOR MOGULS                             
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------

T&L-->  Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep J.1 J.2    J.3       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time  Pts   R un

=== === ================= ======= ==  === === === = ===== =========== =========== ===== ======= ==== == ===

1  14 CORSTJENS,Demi    2528719 F   NED 3.8 3.8     22           3       1.200 14.04   15.85 3.81 17.8 5
2  11 LAMMERS,Robin     2532105 F   NED 3.4 3.6     21          bT       1.200 13.02   15.88 3.78 16.8 0
3  44 GRASSI,Claudia    2531506 F   SUI 2.3 2.3     22           S       0.760  8.57   15.38 4.23 12.8 0
4  46 BLEDIG,Camilla    2532171 F   ITA                                               (none)        dn s

1  75 MANNA,Nicolò      2528167 M   SUI 3.9 3.9     23          bT       1.050 14.11   14.07 3.11 17.2 2
2  38 GASPARINI,Matteo  2529840 M   SUI 4.0 3.9     23          bT       1.050 14.26   14.38 2.78 17.0 4
3  54 FERIOLI,Luca      2530651 M   ITA 3.7 3.6     22         bPp       1.050 13.26   13.58 3.62 16.8 8
4  41 PAPA,Giacomo      2531253 M   SUI 3.7 3.7     20         bPp       1.050 13.20   13.79 3.40 16.6 0
5  52 FENELEY,William   2531950 M   GBR 3.5 3.4     23          bT       1.050 12.76   14.06 3.12 15.8 8
6  10 KERSTEN,Aisen     2532104 M   NED 3.5 3.6     18          bT       1.050 12.54   14.34 2.82 15.3 6
7  74 KEYES,Liam        2530279 M   GBR 3.0 2.8      8          lP       1.090  9.57   15.48 1.61 11.1 8

Male   = 11.34, Female = 13.41

--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------
Moguls Quali Run 2       Run                       Date: Oct 13, 2014 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:41 pm
Westerhoven Montana      FIS INDOOR MOGULS                             
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------

T&L-->  Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep J.1 J.2    J.3       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time  Pts   R un

=== === ================= ======= ==  === === === = ===== =========== =========== ===== ======= ==== == ===

1  44 GRASSI,Claudia    2531506 F   SUI 2.6 2.7     11           S       0.760  8.78   16.63 3.11 11.8 9
2  46 BLEDIG,Camilla    2532171 F   ITA 2.4 2.5     21           3       1.200  9.87   17.96 1.92 11.7 9

1  52 FENELEY,William   2531950 M   GBR 3.5 3.5     23          fT       1.100 13.03   14.47 2.68 15.7 1
2  10 KERSTEN,Aisen     2532104 M   NED 3.3 3.3     21          bT       1.050 12.10   14.53 2.62 14.7 2
3  74 KEYES,Liam        2530279 M   GBR 3.6 3.5     17           3       1.050 12.43   15.15 1.96 14.3 9

Male   = 11.34, Female = 13.41

--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------
Moguls Quali Run 1       Run                       Date: Oct 13, 2014 (Mon)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 1:41 pm
Westerhoven Montana      FIS INDOOR MOGULS                             
--------------------------------------------------- ---------------------------

T&L-->  Air-->
No Bib Name              FIS#    Gp  Rep J.1 J.2    J.3       Jumps        DofD Judge    Time  Pts   R un

=== === ================= ======= ==  === === === = ===== =========== =========== ===== ======= ==== == ===

1  14 CORSTJENS,Demi    2528719 F   NED 3.8 3.8     22           3       1.200 14.04   15.72 3.93 17.9 7
2  11 LAMMERS,Robin     2532105 F   NED 2.8 2.6     20          bT       1.200 10.50   15.82 3.84 14.3 4
3  46 BLEDIG,Camilla    2532171 F   ITA 2.6 2.7     15           3       1.200  9.75   18.46 1.48 11.2 3
4  44 GRASSI,Claudia    2531506 F   SUI 2.3 2.1      1           3       1.200  6.72   20.70       6.7 2

1  38 GASPARINI,Matteo  2529840 M   SUI 3.8 3.7     23          bT       1.050 13.66   14.49 2.66 16.3 2
2  54 FERIOLI,Luca      2530651 M   ITA 3.8 3.9     22         bPp       1.050 13.86   14.92 2.21 16.0 7
3  41 PAPA,Giacomo      2531253 M   SUI 3.8 3.3     21          bT       1.050 12.85   14.21 2.96 15.8 1+1064
4  75 MANNA,Nicolò      2528167 M   SUI 3.4 3.5     23          bT       1.050 12.76   14.12 3.05 15.8 1+1035
5  10 KERSTEN,Aisen     2532104 M   NED 3.2 3.3     21          bT       1.050 11.95   14.69 2.45 14.4 0
6  52 FENELEY,William   2531950 M   GBR 3.2 3.3     20          fT       1.100 11.95   15.27 1.84 13.7 9
7  74 KEYES,Liam        2530279 M   GBR 3.5 3.5     12           3       1.050 11.76   15.79 1.29 13.0 5

Male   = 11.34, Female = 13.41

Winfree 2014.06, FIS Rules, Rand=389 @ 7:52p(14-9-9 ), M, Elim
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